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Recei ved: 08/02/2013

PSC NO: 88 GAS

NEW YORK STATE ELECTRIC & GAS CORPORATION
INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: 8/03/13

(Per Therm)

STATEMENT OF MONTHLY CASH OUT RATES

St at us:
Ef fective Date:

STATEMENT TYPE: MCO
STATEMENT NO: 180

Applicable to Daily Metered Transportation Services (PSC 88) for Cash Out Billing for the Month of

July 2013.

AGT

Columbia

DTI

IGTS

NCPL

Orange & Rockland
TGP

AGT

Columbia

DTI

IGTS

NCPL

Orange & Rockland
TGP

0-10%

0.43999
0.40399
0.34008
0.43465
0.43287
0.43999
0.39739

0-10%

0.43999
0.40399
0.34008
0.43465
0.43287
0.43999
0.39739

Negative Imbalance

10 - 15%

0.54658
0.52274
0.38929
0.50198
0.48684
0.54658
0.50090

15 - 20%

0.57143
0.54651
0.40699
0.52479
0.50896
0.57143
0.52367

Positive Imbalance

10 - 15%

0.39599
0.36359
0.30607
0.39119
0.38958
0.39599
0.35765

15 -20%

0.37399
0.34339
0.28907
0.36946
0.36794
0.37399
0.33778

>20%

0.64596
0.61779
0.46007
0.59324
0.57535
0.64596
0.59198

>20%

0.30800
0.28279
0.23806
0.30426
0.30301
0.30800
0.27817

Issued By: James A. Lahtinen, Vice President-Rates & Regulatory Economics, Binghamton, New York

(Name of Officer, Title, Address)

Num 181 effective 09/05/2013

CANCELLED
08/ 03/ 2013



